4
UW SERIES POCKET HARDMOUNT
WASHER-EXTRACTORS
UNILINC™ TOUCH CONTROL
Our robust machines are designed to maximize throughput,
minimize costs and deliver the best return on laundry investment.
UW SERIES AT A GLANCE
•	 400 G-Force extraction for maximum water removal,

TI
N
G (0)  No Heater/Prep Steam ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
(E)  Electric Heat □ □ – –
W
AR
RA
N
TY 3-Years Limited ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
10-Years Frame and Cylinder Shaft Assembly ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
10-Years Seals & Bearings ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
18-DIGIT SKU
(FIRST 6 DIGITS)
CAPACITY
(LB / KG) LIST PRICE
UWT045 45 / 20 $23,547 – $21,370 $18,712 $17,719
UWT065 65 / 30 $26,489 $25,795 $24,799 $23,298 $22,240
UWT085 85 / 38.5 $39,690 – – $33,809 –
UWT105 105 / 47.6 $43,026 – – $36,908 –
UWT130 130 / 60 $50,003 – – $43,432 –
UWT160 160 / 72.6 $55,563 – – – –
UWT200 200 / 90.7 – $62,811 – – –
Please specify any modifier options when ordering.
Prices subject to change without notice.
All prices are in F.O.B. Ripon, WI – In U.S dollars.
MODIFIER OPTIONS

FI
RE
Temperature Control Fill □ □ ■
Custom Fire Industry Cycles*** □ □ ■
W
AR
RA
N
TY 3-Years Limited ■ ■ ■
5-Years Frame and Cylinder Shaft Assembly ■ ■ ■
5-Years Seals & Bearings ■ ■ ■
18-DIGIT SKU
(FIRST 6 DIGITS)
CAPACITY
(LB / KG) LIST PRICE
UCT020 20 / 9.1 $8,925 $8,171 –
UCT030 30 / 13.6 $12,401 $11,484 $11,484
UCT040 40 / 18.1 $16,023 $14,983 $14,983
UCT060 60 / 27.2 $21,566 $20,368 $20,368
UCT080 80 / 36.3 $31,100 $29,659 $29,659
Please specify any modifier options when ordering.
Prices subject to change without notice.
All prices are in F.O.B. Ripon, WI – In U.S dollars.
MODIFIER OPTIONS